# M2200002865

(Req	uestor's Name)				
(Add	ress)				
(Add	(Address)				
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	#)			
	WAIT	MAIL			
(Bus	iness Entity Nam	ne)			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

700381067237

RECEIVED 2022 FEB 23 PM 12: 13 CLURETARY OF STATI VALLAHASSEE, FLOPE

FILED 2002 FEB 23 AM 8: 52 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLI AHASSEE, FLORIDA

Office Use Only



•

.

.

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 **866.625.0838** COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Date: February 22, 2022	Account#: I2000000088
Name: GREG PINTACUDA	
Reference #:1602148	
Entity Name: FCP LIVE-IN, LLC	
Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to Transact Busine	SS
Amendment	
Change of Agent	<b>2022</b> SEC
Reinstatement	FEB REPERT
Merger	
Dissolution/Withdrawal	S INTE S INTE FLORID
Fictitous Name	r
✓ Other Please provide Certified Co	ру

Authorized Amount:	\$155
Signature:	Le At
-	<u> </u>

EUROPEAN HQ
COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED
REGISTERED IN ENGLAND & WALES,
PECISTER - DOM/2
A BENIS MADES - SECI

ASIA PACIFIC HQ
COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) UMITED
AHORIS (OUGL ANTED COVPANY
INFINITUS PLAZA, 10<sup>24</sup> FL
INFINITUS PLAZA, 10<sup>24</sup> FL
INFINITUS PLAZA, 10<sup>24</sup> FL

### **COVER LETTER**

# TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:		FCP LIV	E-IN, LLC					
<u></u>		Name of Lin	nited Liability	Company				
The enclosed "A Existence, and ch	pplication by Foreign Lin teck are submitted to regi	nited Liability Compan ster the above referenc	y for Authoriz ed foreign lim	ation to Transa ited liability co	act Business in F ompany to transa	lorida," C ct busine:	Certificat ss in Flor	e of rida.
Please return all o	correspondence concerni	ng this matter to the fol	lowing:					
	·	David	Anthony	_				
		Name	e of Person					
		FCP L	ve-In, LLC					
		Firm	Company					
		2573 N	lain Street					
		A	ddress					
		Stratford	l, CT 06618	5				
		City/State	and Zip Code			50	2022	
-		david.anthony					<b>-</b>	-11
For further inform	E-mail	address: (to be used to tter, please call:	r future annual	l report notifica	ation)	HASSEE	EB 23 A	
	Krysla Gregori	adesa	t ( <u>508</u>	_) 2	269-0829	FLO	AM 8:	D
	Name of Contac	t Person	Area Code	Daytime	e Telephone Nun	nber 10	· · 52	
Division Registrat P.O. Box	IG ADDRESS: of Corporations ion Section 6327 see, FL 32314			STREET AL Division of C Registration S Clifton Build 2661 Executi Tallahassee, I	Corporations Section ing ve Center Circle	Ŕ		
	is a check for the follow ake check payable to: <b>FI</b> .		INT OF STAT	<b>F</b> F				
· · · ·	•	130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	<b>S</b> 155.00	Filing Fee & ed Copy	C \$160.00 F of Status			

# APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO RECISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1	FCP L	ive-In, LLC				
(Name of Foreign 1	imited Liability Company; must include "	Limited Liability Co	mpany," "L.L.C.	." or "LLC.")	<u>_</u>	-
(If name unavailable, enter alternate nat	me adopted for the purpose of transacting busines	is in Florida. The alterna	te name must inclué	te "Limited Liability (	Company," "L.L.C." or "L	 LC."}
2.	onnecticut	3		06-149854	48	
(Jurisdiction under the law of whi	ich foreign limited liability company is organized)			(FEI number, if a	applicable)	-
4.	N/A					
···	(Date first transacted business in Florida, 11° (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. 10	prior to registration.) determine penalty liabili	ty)		_	
5.	ain Street	6.	25	573 Main St	reet	
(Street Address of Principal Office)		<u>v</u>	·	(Mailing Address)		-
Stratford,	C⊤ 06615		Stra	atford, CT 0	6615	
				1 <u>000</u> <u>.</u> 2	<u> </u>	-
	<u></u>					-
7. Name and street address	of Florida registered agent: (P.O.	Box <u>NOT</u> accer	otable)		2072 FEB SECRET	~~***
					AHA	-11
Name:	COGENCY GLOB	AL INC.			3 23 TARY IASSE	
	115 North Calhoun S	t Suite A			AM 8: E. FLOF	
Office Address:			<u> </u>		ORI ORI	— Гі
	Tallahassee	)	. Florida	32301	Den <b>n</b> P	>
-	(City)			(Zip code)	-	
Registered agent's accepta			, FIOTIda	(Zip code)	-	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Renner Hone Lauren Thorne, Assistant Secretary

(Registered agent's signature)

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

<u>Title or Capacity:</u>		Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	,	Name and Address:
Manager	Name:	David Anthony	🛄 Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	2573 Main Street	Member	Address:	
Authorized	Stra	atford, CT 06615	Authorized		
Person			Person		
Other	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	]Other	[_]Other		Other
Manager	Name:	······································	🛄 Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:		Member	Address:	
Authorized	<u> </u>		Authorized		
Person		····	Person		
Other		_]Other	Other		Other
Manager	Name:		🔲 Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:		[_] Member	Address:	
Authorized	i		Authorized		
Person	•.•		Person		
Other		_]Other	Other		Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

\_

 Signature of an authorized person	
Krysla Gregoriades, General Counsel	

Typed or printed name of signee

# Secretary of the State of Connecticut Certificate of Legal Existence

Certificate of Legal Existence Certificate

Date Issued: February 22, 2022

I, the Connecticut Secretary of the State, and keeper of the seal thereof, do hereby certify, that the certificate of organization for the below domestic limited liability company was filed in this office.

A certificate of dissolution has not been filed, and so far, as indicated by the records of this office, such limited liability company is in existence.

## **Business Details**

Business Name	FCP LIVE-IN, LLC	
Business ALEI	US-CT.BER:0575153	
Formation Date	10/31/1997	

Shenk

Secretary of the State